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l~~I SreecheANl'.U.,B!!I!1! Limited 
KOLKATA OFFICE : 23A, NETAJI SUB HAS ROAD , 11TH FLOOR , ROOM#.- 11, KOLKATA- 700001, INDIA 

PHONE : 91-33-4005 0586, E.MAIL: sreechem@sreechem.in 
CI N-L24222OR 1988PLC002739 

July 12, 2023 

To, 
The Deputy Manager 
Department of Corporate Services 
BSE Limited 
P. J. Towers, Dalal Street, Fort 
Mumbai - 400 001 

Scrip Code: 514248(BSE) 

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR), Regulation, 2015 with respect to 
issue of Duplicate Share Certificate 

Dear Sir/ Madam, 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015, this is to inform you that the Company has received an intimation dated 12th 

July, 2023 from our Registrars and Share Transfer Agent - MCS Share Transfer Agent Ltd, 
providing information regarding the duplicate share certificates that have been issued, the 
details of which are given below: 

FOLIO NO NAME CERTIFICATE NO DISTINCTIVE NO SHARES 
M002710 MAOHU BAIO 17463 3140401-3140500 100 

2478 1641901- 1642000 100 
5246 1918701 - 1918800 100 

17465 3140601 - 3140700 100 
6673 2061401 - 2061500 100 

15752 2969301 - 2969400 100 . 
16172 3011301 - 3011400 100 
24567 3850801-3850900 100 
15442 2938301 - 2938400 100 
17141 3108201 - 3108300 100 
17460 3140101 - 3140200 100 
17131 3107201 - 3107300 100 
17135 3107601 - 3107700 100 
17485 3142601 - 3142700 100 
17076 3101701 - 3101800 100 
13119 2706001 - 2706100 100 
14911 2885201 - 2885300 100 
22687 3662801 - 3662900 100 
23929 3787001 - 3787100 100 
20606 3454701-3454800 100 

M002612 MAOHU BAIO 5650 1959101 - 1959200 100 
5672 1961301 - 1961400 100 

22766 3670701 - 3670800 100 
17112 3105301 - 3105400 100 
22033 3597401 - 3597500 100 
22034 3597501-3597600 100 
22035 3597601 - 3597700 100 
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22052 3599301 -3599400 100 

2639 1658001 -1658100 100 

3170 1711101-1711200 100 

18853 3279401 -3279500 100 

24579 3852001 - 3852100 100 

25876 3981701 - 3981800 100 

M002670 MADHU BAID 2284 1622501 - 1622600 100 

9068 2300901 - 2301000 100 

21767 3570801 - 3570900 100 

22099 3604001 -3604100 100 

10986 2492701 -2492800 100 

17385 3132601 - 3132700 100 

22448 3638901-3639000 100 

16503 3044401 - 3044500 100 

23296 3723701 -3723800 100 

25160 3910101 - 3910200 100 

18692 3263301 -3263400 100 

4137 1807801 -1807900 100 

17369 3131001 -3131100 100 

20360 3430101 - 3430200 100 

2140 1608101 - 1608200 100 

4135 1807601 - 1807700 100 

25158 3909901-3910000 100 

14660 2860101 - 2860200 100 

16147 3008801 -3008900 100 

21266 3520701 -3520800 100 

21681 3562201 -3562300 100 

25108 3904901 - 3905000 100 

25379 3932001 - 3932100 100 

25395 3933601 -3933700 100 

25396 2281400 -2281499 100 

4136 1807701 -1807800 100 

4444 1838501 -1838600 100 

4469 1841001 -1841100 100 

16735 3067601 - 3067700 100 

3878 1781901 -1782000 100 

3382 1732500 -1732599 100 

7384 2132501 -2132600 100 

7385 2132601 - 2132700 100 

7386 2132701 -2132800 100 

7387 2132801 - 2132900 100 

22965 3690601 - 3690700 100 

23133 3707401 - 3707500 100 

23137 3707801 -3707900 100 

23308 3724901 -3725000 100 

23311 3725201 -3725300 100 

22489 3643001 - 3463100 100 

8870 2281101 - 2281200 100 

8871 3933900 - 3933999 100 
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7457 2139801 - 2139900 

17042 3098301 - 3098400 

17334 3127501 - 3127600 

17335 3127601 - 3127700 

18951 3289300 - 3289399 

22205 3614601 - 3614700 

23556 3749701 - 3749800 

25822 3976301 - 3976400 

14883 2882401 - 2882500 

16612 3055301 - 3055400 

22134 3607501 - 3607600 

22203 3614401 - 3614500 

2437 1637801 - 1637900 

12121 2606201 - 2606300 

17448 3138901 - 3139000 

22108 3604901 - 3605000 

23549 3749001 - 3749100 

25563 3950401 - 3950500 

12375 2631601 - 2632700 

14882 2882301 - 2882400 

20829 3477001 - 3477100 

21015 3495601 - 3495700 

25473 3941401- 3941500 

16800 3074101 - 3074200 

22757 3669801 - 3669900 

7513 2145401 - 2145500 

25548 3948901 - 3949000 

2697 1663801 - 1663900 

7518 2145901 - 2146000 

16781 3072201 - 3072300 

17147 3108801 - 3108900 

20358 3429901 - 3430000 

23397 3733801 - 3733900 

3200 1714101 - 1714200 

16310 3025101 - 3025200 

16365 3030601 - 3030700 

18299 3224001 - 3224100 

23376 3731701 - 3731800 

25447 3938801 - 3938900 

25455 3939601 - 3939700 

25794 3973501 - 3973600 

14886 2882701 - 2882800 

23662 3760301- 3760400 

2742 1668301 - 1668400 

11879 2582001 - 2582100 

19096 3303701 - 3303800 

21871 3581201 - 3581300 

23664 3760501 - 3760600 

25451 3939201 - 3939300 

25830 3977101 - 3977200 
,..;r-ur.·1, uu,,, vu,..,n", 1r 1u11'\, t ... ,,.,L. sreecnem.raJgangpuri 
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2982 1692301 - 1692400 100 
4031 1797201 - 1797300 .100 
18300 3224101 - 3224200 100 
21870 3581101 - 3581200 100 
23868 3780901 - 3781000 100 
25800 3974101 - 3974200 100 
25803 3974401 - 3974500 100 
2294 1623501 - 1623600 100 

16782 3072301 - 3072400 100 
17423 3136401 - 3136500 100 
22571 3651201 - 3651300 100 
22716 3665701 - 3665800 100 
22720 3666101 - 3666200 100 
25321 3926201 - 3926300 100 
25441 3938201 - 3938300 100 
14884 2882501 - 2882600 100 
16282 3022301 - 3022400 100 
16381 3032201 - 3032300 100 
17219 3116001 - 3116100 100 
17435 3137601 - 3137700 100 
19098 3303901 - 3304000 100 
22499 3644001 - 3644100 100 
22500 3644101 - 3644200 100 
23527 3746801 - 3746900 100 
23663 3760401 - 3760500 100 
25360 3930101 - 3930200 100 
2798 1673901 - 1674000 100 
9872 2381301 - 2381400 100 

16569 3051001 - 3051100 100 
16776 3071701 - 3071800 100 
17040 3098101 - 3098200 100 
17119 3106001 - 3106100 100 
17148 3108901- 3109000 100 
18301 3224201 - 3224300 100 
21876 3581701 - 3581800 100 
21878 3581901 - 3582000 100 
22109 3605001 - 3605100 100 
22599 3654001 - 3654100 100 
22737 3667801 - 3667900 100 
22741 3668201 - 3668300 100 
22742 3668301 - 3668400 100 
22758 3669901 - 3670000 100 
23523 3746401 - 3746500 100 
23539 3748001 - 3748100 100 
25073 3901401 - 3901500 100 
25075 3901601 - 3901700 100 
25332 3927301 - 3927400 100 
25453 3939401 - 3939500 100 
25708 3964901 - 3965000 100 
25717 3965801 - 3965900 100 
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25722 3966301 - 3966400 

25768 3970901 - 3971000 

25958 3989901 - 3990000 

26024 3996501 - 3996600 

26038 3997901 - 3998000 

26039 3998001 - 3998100 

26040 3998101 - 3998200 

26046 3998701 - 3998800 

17146 3108701 - 3108800 

24295 3823601 - 3823700 

2608 1654901 - 1655000 

20854 3479501- 3479600 

16804 3074501 - 3074600 

S004908 SANJAYY KUMAR 9871 2381201 - 2381300 

BAID 

21014 3495501 - 3495600 

21400 3534101 - 3534200 

S005498 SANJAYY KUMAR 12735 2667601- 2667700 

BAID 

17174 3111501 - 3111600 

26185 3109701 - 3109800 

17153 3109401 - 3109500 

17157 3109801 - 3109900 

12733 2667401 - 2667500 

17149 3109001 - 3109100 

9873 2381401 - 2381500 

17150 3109101 - 3109200 

24985 3892601 - 3892700 

23643 3758401 - 3758500 

12721 2666201 - 2666300 

26186 1768901 - 1769000 

10310 2425101 - 2425200 

10313 2425401 - 2425500 

12731 2667201 - 2667300 

9894 2383501 - 2383600 

12734 2667501 - 2667600 

22598 3653901 - 3654000 

17154 3109501 - 3109600 

10314 2425501 - 2425600 

10316 2425701 - 2425800 

17155 3109601 - 3109700 

Reason for Duplicate Issue: Original Share Certificate not traceable / lost. 

Kindly take the same on record. 
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For SREECHEM RESINS LIMITED 

VIKRAM KABRA 
(DIN:00746232) 
WHOLETIME DIRECTOR 
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SREECHEM RESINS <sreechem@sreechem.in>

PROCESS OF DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICTATE
MCSSTA <mcssta@rediffmail.com> Wed, Jul 12, 2023 at 1:06 PM
To: SREECHEM RESINS <sreechem@sreechem.in>

WE HAVE RECTIFIED THE DISTINCTIVE NOS .WHICH WE HAVE WRONGLY MENTIONED IN OUR PREVIOUS 
MAIL DATED.20/06/2023 IN RESPECT OF INTIMATION  TO THE STOCK EXCHANGES
TO 

KIND ATTN:MR.SOMANI (SREECHEM RESINS LIMITED)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------

Please find enclosed necessary details of the concerned holder  for taking necessary steps to intimate to the
Stock Exchanges regarding the process of duplicate share certificate   towards  loss of share certificate received 
on 11/07/2023 at our end
 CERTI NO         DISTINCTIVE NO      SHARES           FOLIO NO                              NAME              SHARES
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                                                                          M002710                      MADHU BAID           2000                   
17463           3140401         3140500         100
2478            1641901         1642000         100
5246            1918701         1918800         100
17465           3140601         3140700         100
6673            2061401         2061500         100
15752           2969301         2969400         100
16172           3011301         3011400         100
24567           3850801         3850900         100
15442           2938301         2938400         100
17141           3108201         3108300         100
17460           3140101         3140200         100
17131           3107201         3107300         100
17135           3107601         3107700         100
17485           3142601         3142700         100
17076           3101701         3101800         100
13119           2706001         2706100         100
14911           2885201         2885300         100
22687           3662801         3662900         100
23929           3787001         3787100         100
20606           3454701         3454800         100
                          
5650            1959101         1959200         100            M002612                   MADHU BAID           1300
5672            1961301         1961400         100
22766           3670701         3670800         100
17112           3105301         3105400         100
22033           3597401         3597500         100
22034           3597501         3597600         100
22035           3597601         3597700         100
22052           3599301         3599400         100
2639            1658001         1658100         100
3170            1711101         1711200         100
18853           3279401         3279500         100
24579           3852001         3852100         100
25876           3981701         3981800         100

2284            1622501         1622600         100             M002670                   MADHU BAID      4300
9068            2300901         2301000         100
21767           3570801         3570900         100
22099           3604001         3604100         100
10986           2492701         2492800         100
17385           3132601         3132700         100
22448           3638901         3639000         100
16503           3044401         3044500         100
23296           3723701         3723800         100
25160           3910101         3910200         100

Gmaiil 



18692           3263301         3263400         100
4137            1807801         1807900         100
17369           3131001         3131100         100
20360           3430101         3430200         100
2140            1608101         1608200         100
4135            1807601         1807700         100
25158           3909901         3910000         100
14660           2860101         2860200         100
16147           3008801         3008900         100
21266           3520701         3520800         100
21681           3562201         3562300         100
25108           3904901         3905000         100
25379           3932001         3932100         100
25395           3933601         3933700         100
25396           2281400         2281499         100
4136            1807701         1807800         100
4444            1838501         1838600         100
4469            1841001         1841100         100
16735           3067601         3067700         100
3878            1781901         1782000         100
3382            1732500         1732599         100
7384            2132501         2132600         100
7385            2132601         2132700         100
7386            2132701         2132800         100
7387            2132801         2132900         100
22965           3690601         3690700         100
23133           3707401         3707500         100
23137           3707801         3707900         100
23308           3724901         3725000         100
23311           3725201         3725300         100
22489           3643001         3643100         100
8870            2281101         2281200         100
8871            3933900         3933999         100

9871            2381201         2381300         100                 S004908         SANJAY KUMAR BAID         300
21014           3495501         3495600         100
21400           3534101         3534200         100

7457            2139801         2139900         100                 S004984         SANJAY KUMAR BAID         11300 
17042           3098301         3098400         100
17334           3127501         3127600         100
17335           3127601         3127700         100
18951           3289300         3289399         100
22205           3614601         3614700         100
23556           3749701         3749800         100
25822           3976301         3976400         100
14883           2882401         2882500         100
16612           3055301         3055400         100
22134           3607501         3607600         100
22203           3614401         3614500         100
2437            1637801         1637900         100
12121           2606201         2606300         100
17448           3138901         3139000         100
22108           3604901         3605000         100
23549           3749001         3749100         100
25563           3950401         3950500         100
12375           2631601         2631700         100
14882           2882301         2882400         100
20829           3477001         3477100         100
21015           3495601         3495700         100
25473           3941401         3941500         100
16800           3074101         3074200         100
22757           3669801         3669900         100
7513            2145401         2145500         100
25548           3948901         3949000         100
2697            1663801         1663900         100
7518            2145901         2146000         100
16781           3072201         3072300         100
17147           3108801         3108900         100



20358           3429901         3430000         100
23397           3733801         3733900         100
3200            1714101         1714200         100
16310           3025101         3025200         100
16365           3030601         3030700         100
18299           3224001         3224100         100
23376           3731701         3731800         100
25447           3938801         3938900         100
25455           3939601         3939700         100
25794           3973501         3973600         100
14886           2882701         2882800         100
23662           3760301         3760400         100
2742            1668301         1668400         100
11879           2582001         2582100         100
19096           3303701         3303800         100
21871           3581201         3581300         100
23664           3760501         3760600         100
25451           3939201         3939300         100
25830           3977101         3977200         100
2982            1692301         1692400         100
4031            1797201         1797300         100
18300           3224101         3224200         100
21870           3581101         3581200         100
23868           3780901         3781000         100
25800           3974101         3974200         100
25803           3974401         3974500         100
2294            1623501         1623600         100
16782           3072301         3072400         100
17423           3136401         3136500         100
22571           3651201         3651300         100
22716           3665701         3665800         100
22720           3666101         3666200         100
25321           3926201         3926300         100
25441           3938201         3938300         100
14884           2882501         2882600         100
16282           3022301         3022400         100
16381           3032201         3032300         100
17219           3116001         3116100         100
17435           3137601         3137700         100
19098           3303901         3304000         100
22499           3644001         3644100         100
22500           3644101         3644200         100
23527           3746801         3746900         100
23663           3760401         3760500         100
25360           3930101         3930200         100
2798            1673901         1674000         100
9872            2381301         2381400         100
16569           3051001         3051100         100
16776           3071701         3071800         100
17040           3098101         3098200         100
17119           3106001         3106100         100
17148           3108901         3109000         100
18301           3224201         3224300         100
21876           3581701         3581800         100
21878           3581901         3582000         100
22109           3605001         3605100         100
22599           3654001         3654100         100
22737           3667801         3667900         100
22741           3668201         3668300         100
22742           3668301         3668400         100
22758           3669901         3670000         100
23523           3746401         3746500         100
23539           3748001         3748100         100
25073           3901401         3901500         100
25075           3901601         3901700         100
25332           3927301         3927400         100
25453           3939401         3939500         100
25708           3964901         3965000         100
25717           3965801         3965900         100



25722           3966301         3966400         100
25768           3970901         3971000         100
25958           3989901         3990000         100
26024           3996501         3996600         100
26038           3997901         3998000         100
26039           3998001         3998100         100
26040           3998101         3998200         100
26046           3998701         3998800         100
17146           3108701         3108800         100
24295           3823601         3823700         100
2608            1654901         1655000         100
20854           3479501         3479600         100
16804           3074501         3074600         100

12735           2667601         2667700         100               S005498                SANJAY KUMAR BAID      2300
17174           3111501         3111600         100
26185           3109701         3109800         100
17153           3109401         3109500         100
17157           3109801         3109900         100
12733           2667401         2667500         100
17149           3109001         3109100         100
9873            2381401         2381500         100
17150           3109101         3109200         100
24985           3892601         3892700         100
23643           3758401         3758500         100
12721           2666201         2666300         100
26186           1768901         1769000         100
10310           2425101         2425200         100
10313           2425401         2425500         100
12731           2667201         2667300         100
9894            2383501         2383600         100
12734           2667501         2667600         100
22598           3653901         3654000         100
17154           3109501         3109600         100
10314           2425501         2425600         100
10316           2425701         2425800         100
17155           3109601         3109700         100

Regards,

MCS SHARE TRANSFER AGENT LTD.

383 Lake Gardens 1st Floor
KOLKATA - 700045

033-40724051/4052/4053

https://www.google.com/maps/search/383+Lake+Gardens+1st+Floor?entry=gmail&source=g
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